
Rock Creek Middle School 
3 Week Activity Calendar 

 

 

Date Event 

 
Monday, Dec 4 

 
4:30p - Girls Basketball HOME vs. Ft. Riley (7a,7b,8a,8b) 
 

 
Tuesday, Dec 5 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Wednesday, Dec 6 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Thursday, Dec 7 

 

 
2:00p - NCKL Wrestling Tournament @ Concordia  
4:30p - Girls Basketball HOME vs. Concordia (7a,7b,8a,8b) 
 

 
Friday, Dec 8 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Dec 9 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Sunday, Dec 10 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
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Date Event 

 
Monday, Dec 11 

 
TBD - Girls Basketball NCKL Tournament First Round @ TBD (7A, 8A) 
 

 
Tuesday, Dec 12 

 
7:00p - MS Band/Choir Concert  
 

 
Wednesday, Dec 13 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Thursday, Dec 14 

 

 
TBD - Girls Basketball NCKL Tournament Championship (7A @ Clay Center, 
8A @ Rock Creek) 
 

 
Friday, Dec 15 

 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Dec 16 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Sunday, Dec 17 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
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Date Event 

 
Monday, Dec 18 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Tuesday, Dec 19 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Wednesday, Dec 20 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Thursday, Dec 21 

 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Friday, Dec 22 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Saturday, Dec 23 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 
Sunday, Dec 24 

 
No Scheduled Activities 
 

 


